RISULTATI Prove di Qualificazione
Seniores Under 23 (Femminile) ;I
Pos Bib Nome
1. 101 LAURENT GRETA
2. 102 BAUDIN FRANCESCA
3. 103 STUERZ GIULIA
4, 105 CANCLINI ALICE
5. 110 ANTONIOL ERICA
6. 111 PIASCO EMANUELA
7. 112 RONCARI DEBORA
8. 115 CORBELLARI FRANCESCA

Anno Ski Club

1992
1993
1993
1994
1995
1993
1992

1996

GS FIAMMEGIALLE
GS FIAMMEGIALLE
GS FIAMME ORO
CS ESERCITO

GS FIAMME ORO
CS ESERCITO

CS CARABINIERI

SC BOSCO

Tempo
3'35.23
3'39.58
3'39.98
3'42.15
3'47.32
3'47.62
3'48.94

4'03.86

Dist.

04.35
04.75
06.92
12.09
12.39
13.71
28.63
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